

N/R - Constⁿ of road from Sankuhambar to Kumbhar.
under New MR (3054)

Schedule XIV Form No. 134

NEW MR-130542

~~HAJIPUR~~

DIVISION

~~HAJIPUR~~

SUB-DIVISION

Agency — M/S Marayani Constⁿ.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No. — 2801A

Particulars Details of actual measurement Contents of area

No. L. B. D.

15 Paving m.m.b., 2080.

16 board - do - job.

TMB, P-5, qty = 02 m²

10913.60/m² — Rs 21827.20

(16) Paving Road marking

17 - do - job.

TMB, P-5, qty = 480 m²

735.40/m² — Rs 352992.00

(17) Paving in Paved area 1086

18 TMB, P-6, qty = 1152 m²

5734.63/m² — Rs 66063.20

(18) Paving with cm-board

19 TMB, P-6, qty = 80.64 m²

162.94/m² — Rs 13141.20

(19) Paving in two cuts

20 - do - job.

TMB, P-6, qty = 234.24 m²

95.63/m² — Rs 22400.00

Total Amount Rs 3759497.00

Add 12% for GST — Rs 451140.00

Add 1% for labour 451 — Rs 37595.00

= Rs 4248,232.00

As per Ag Less 2.80% — Rs 1,22,774.00

Net Amount Rs 41,25,458.00

05.03.2022 Sanjay 05.03.22

JE 05.03.22

With 10% 05.03.22

21.03.22

Continuation

A 44,00,000.00

Letter No. 16 dt 08.03.2022